
IN-ROOM
MASSAGE

Experience deep relaxation, body tension
relief, and energy healing-all inside the
comfort of your own suite. Receive 15% off
when you book your first session. 



BOOK TODAY
Call 702.505.9019

OFFERINGS
TABLE MASSAGE
Our skilled therapists utilize a
variety of techniques to ensure
a highly customized, intuitive
session curated for your
healing needs.

COUPLES MASSAGE
Experience any of our
bodywork modalities with
your #1 by your side. 

ASSISTED STRETCH
Receive a full body stretch on
the table or floor as our
therapists use Thai and Sports
massage to address your
stiffness and pain.

www.702bodywork.com

Available daily 9a-9p

60 Minutes
90 Minutes
120 Minutes        

60 Minutes
90 Minutes
120 Minutes        

60 Minutes
90 Minutes
120 Minutes        

$175
$225
$275

$175
$225
$275

$350
$450
$550


