

MASSAGE

Experience deep relaxation, body tension relief, and energy healing-all inside the comfort of your own suite. Receive 15% off when you book your first session.



TABLE MASSAGE

Our skilled therapists utilize a variety of techniques to ensure a highly customized, intuitive session curated for your healing needs.

60 Minutes	\$175
90 Minutes	\$225
120 Minutes	\$275





COUPLES MASSAGE

Experience any of our bodywork modalities with your #1 by your side.

60 Minutes	\$350
90 Minutes	\$450
120 Minutes	\$550

ASSISTED STRETCH

Receive a full body stretch on the table or floor as our therapists use Thai and Sports massage to address your stiffness and pain.

60 Minutes	\$175
90 Minutes	\$225
120 Minutes	\$275



BOOK TODAY



Call 702.505.9019



www.702bodywork.com



Available daily 9a-9p